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Foreign Exchange Commentary
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FJD Weakened against AUD by 19 points
AUD Monthly Average (Aug) - 0.6528
Best Importer Rate (Aug) - 0.6586 / Best Exporter Rate (Aug) - 0.6741
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FJD Weakened against JPY by 40 points
JPY Monthly Average (Aug) - 66.96
Best Importer Rate (Aug) - 67.88 / Best Exporter Rate (Aug) - 68.65
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FJD Strengthened against USD by 22 points
USD Monthly Average (Aug) - 0.4323
Best Importer Rate (Aug) - 0.435 / Best Exporter Rate (Aug) - 0.4433
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FJD Weakened against NZD by 43 points
NZD Monthly Average (Aug) - 0.7104
Best Importer Rate (Aug) - 0.7213 / Best Exporter Rate (Aug) - 0.736
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FJD Weakened against EUR by O points
EUR Monthly Average (Aug) - 0.4017
Best Importer Rate (Aug) - 0.4029 / Best Exporter Rate (Aug) - 0.4129

Economic Calendar - Major Market Annoucements

20/08/2024-AUD- RBA Meeting Minutes
21/08/2024-USD- FOMC Minutes
22/08/2024-GBP- S&P Global/CIPS Services PMI (Aug)PREL

19-Aug

FJD Weakened against GBP by 7 points
GBP Monthly Average (Aug) - 0.3448
Best Importer Rate (Aug) - 0.3474 / Best Exporter Rate (Aug) - 0.3506

Note: For USD, CAD, CHF, EUR and GBP inward remittances, please
contact Treasury Team for your unique reference IDs to receive funds in
your account through HFC Bank.

For more information please contact Treasury Department:

Eleyi Anyebe eleyia@hfc.com.fj 3239 251 992 2049
Sandhya Kiran sandhyak@hfc.com.fj 3239 149 999 3329
Sinifa Lakalaka sinifal@hfc.com.fj 3239139 999 4117
James Krishna jamesk@hfc.com.fj 6663 366 999 1455
Vinit Prasad vinitp@hfc.com.fj 666 3366 998 3750
Mohammed Sadiq mohammeds1@hfc.com.fj 6721 257 998 9258
Charishma Kumar charishmak@hfc.com.fj 3239 190 990 5443
Miriam Wright miriamw@hfc.com.fj 3239122 998 2171
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